C
All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V316-1
FEATURES
• Minimum operating pressure differential ΔP 0,3/0,5 bar
• Two way valves for automatic control of water, air and inert gas
and other gases/liquids compatible with the sealing materials used
• Interchangeability of magnetic heads, AC and DC

pipe thread voltage
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C131600(1)
C131618 V
C140262 E
basic number suffi x
TYPE 01
Prefi x “SC” Solenoid
IEC 335 / DIN 43650
IP65
SCE238C001/002/004/005
SCE238C003
TYPE 02
Prefi x “SC” Solenoid
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
SCE238C006/007/009/010
SCE238C008
TYPE 03
Prefi x “SC” Solenoid
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
SCG238C016/017/018